
 
Contact Information 

 
Director, School of Social Work 
 
Dr. Brien L. Bolin 
533 Lindquist Hall 
(316) 978-3087 
brien.bolin@wichita.edu 
 
 
School of Social Work Office 
 
Trisha Wenrich 
Senior Administrative Assistant 
528 Lindquist Hall 
(316) 978-6518 
trisha.wenrich@wichita.edu 
 
Jill Wolf 
Senior Administrative Assistant 
528 Lindquist Hall 
(316) 978-7214 
jill.wolf@wichita.edu 

Practicum Program 
 
Debbie Willsie 
Director of Field Practicum 
534 Lindquist Hall 
(316) 978-5852 
debbie.willsie@wichita.edu 
 
BreAnn Collins 
Associate Director of Field Practicum 
541 Lindquist Hall 
(316) 978-6833 
breann.colllins@wichita.edu 
 
 
Liaisons 
 
Jean Hogan 
(316) 978-3278 
jean.hogan@wichita.edu 
 
Amy Kalb 
540 Lindquist Hall 
(316) 978-7213 
amy.kalb@wichita.edu 
 
Connie Mayes 
(316) 253-1630 
connie.mayes@wichita.edu 
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